&Vacant Post Details

m DESIGMNATION SUB-DESHaNATION SANCTHONED POST FILLED POST VACANT PDST

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

16

19

20

21

PRINCIPAL

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

LECTURER

LECTURER

LECTURER

LECTURER

LECTURER

LECTURER

LECTURER

LECTURER

STENOGRAPHER

INSTRUCTOR

INSTRUCTOR

LIBRARIAM

INSTRUCTOR

INSTRUCTOR

JUNIDR ASSISTANT

INSTRUCTOR

INSTRUCTOR

PRINCIFAL

CHEMICAL ENGIMEERING

COMPUTER SCIENCE AMD ENGINEERING

MECHAMICAL ENGINEERING
MATHS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY SCIEMCE
ENGLISH

MECHAMICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS EMGINEERING
CHEMICAL ENGIMEERING
COMPUTER
STENOGRAPHER

LAUH KALA

WELDIMNG

LIERARIAN

SHEET METAL

PAINTING AND POLISHING
JUNIOR ASSISTANT
FITTING/PLUMBING

MACHINE SHOP



